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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20312 100.00% 189.01- 190 133 0.65% 2856 14.06% 17589 86.59%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 20311 100.00% 188.01- 189 130 0.64% 2986 14.70% 17456 85.94%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 20308 99.98% 187.01-188 140 0.69% 3126 15.39% 17326 85.30%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 7 0.03% 20306 99.97% 186.01- 187 145 0.71% 3271 16.10% 17186 84.61%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 8 0.04% 20305 99.97% 185.01- 186 147 0.72% 3418 16.83% 17041 83.90%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 13 0.06% 20304 99.96% 184.01-185 135 0.66% 3553 17.49% 16894 83.17%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 15 0.07% 20299 99.94% 183.01-184 146 0.72% 3699 18.21% 16759 82.51%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 20 0.10% 20297 99.93% 182.01-183 131 0.64% 3830 18.86% 16613 81.79%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 24 0.12% 20292 99.90% 181.01-182 149 0.73% 3979 19.59% 16482 81.14%
230.01 - 231 4 0.02% 28 0.14% 20288 99.88%  180.01 - 181 133 0.65% 4112 20.24% 16333 80.41%
229.01-230 9 0.04% 37 0.18% 20284 99.86% 179.01-180 118 0.58% 4230 20.83% 16200 79.76%
228.01-229 10 0.05% 47 0.23% 20275 99.82% 178.01-179 148 0.73% 4378 21.55% 16082 7917%
227.01-228 7 0.03% 54 0.27% 20265 99.77% 177.01-178 121 0.60% 4499 22.15% 15934 78.45%
226.01 - 227 13 0.06% 67 0.33% 20258 99.73% 176.01-177 130 0.64% 4629 22.79% 15813 77.85%
225.01 - 226 16 0.08% 83 0.41% 20245 99.67% 175.01-176 123 0.61% 4752 23.40% 15683 77.21%
224.01 - 225 14 0.07% 97 0.48% 20229 99.59% 174.01-175 131 0.64% 4883 24.04% 15560 76.60%
223.01-224 21 0.10% 118 0.58% 20215 99.52% 173.01-174 172 0.85% 5055 24.89% 15429 75.96%
222.01-223 25 0.12% 143 0.70% 20194 99.42% 172.01-173 153 0.75% 5208 25.64% 15257 75.11%
221.01-222 25 0.12% 168 0.83% 20169 99.30% 171.01-172 148 0.73% 5356 26.37% 15104 74.36%
220.01 - 221 26 0.13% 194 0.96% 20144 99.17% 170.01- 171 168 0.83% 5524 27.20% 14956 73.63%
219.01-220 34 0.17% 228 1.12% 20118 99.04% 169.01-170 173 0.85% 5697 28.05% 14788 72.80%
218.01-219 22 0.1% 250 1.23% 20084 98.88% 168.01- 169 127 0.63% 5824 28.67% 14615 71.95%
217.01-218 40 0.20% 290 1.43% 20062 98.77% 167.01-168 164 0.81% 5988 29.48% 14488 71.33%
216.01 - 217 47 0.23% 337 1.66% 20022 98.57% 166.01- 167 155 0.76% 6143 30.24% 14324 70.52%
215.01-216 56 0.28% 393 1.93% 19975 98.34% 165.01 - 166 164 0.81% 6307 31.05% 14169 69.76%
214.01-215 60 0.30% 453 2.23% 19919 98.07% 164.01- 165 153 0.75% 6460 31.80% 14005 68.95%
213.01-214 52 0.26% 505 2.49% 19859 97.77% 163.01- 164 157 0.77% 6617 32.58% 13852 68.20%
212.01-213 61 0.30% 566 2.79% 19807 97.51% 162.01-163 162 0.80% 6779 33.37% 13695 67.42%
211.01-212 72 0.35% 638 3.14% 19746 97.21% 161.01-162 162 0.80% 6941 34.17% 13533 66.63%
210.01-211 61 0.30% 699 3.44% 19674 96.86%  160.01 - 161 148 0.73% 7089 34.90% 13371 65.83%
209.01-210 67 0.33% 766 3.77% 19613 96.56% 159.01 - 160 166 0.82% 7255 35.72% 13223 65.10%
208.01 - 209 74 0.36% 840 4.14% 19546 96.23% 158.01 - 159 159 0.78% 7414 36.50% 13057 64.28%
207.01-208 78 0.38% 918 4.52% 19472 95.86% 157.01- 158 166 0.82% 7580 37.32% 12898 63.50%
206.01 - 207 96 0.47% 1014 4.99% 19394 95.48% 156.01-157 168 0.83% 7748 38.14% 12732 62.68%
205.01 - 206 93 0.46% 1107 545% 19298 95.01% 155.01 - 156 167 0.82% 7915 38.97% 12564 61.86%
204.01 - 205 93 0.46% 1200 591% 19205 94.55% 154.01- 155 141 0.69% 8056 39.66% 12397 61.03%
203.01 - 204 91 0.45% 1291 6.36% 19112 94.09% 153.01- 154 159 0.78% 8215 40.44% 12256 60.34%
202.01 - 203 106 0.52% 1397 6.88% 19021 93.64% 152.01-153 138 0.68% 8353 41.12% 12097 59.56 %
201.01 - 202 94 0.46% 1491 7.34% 18915 93.12% 151.01-152 138 0.68% 8491 41.80% 11959 58.88%
200.01 - 201 121 0.60% 1612 7.94% 18821 92.66%  150.01 - 151 177 0.87% 8668 42.67% 11821 58.20%
199.01 - 200 98 0.48% 1710 8.42% 18700 92.06% 149.01- 150 149 0.73% 8817 43.41% 11644 57.33%
198.01 - 199 100 0.49% 1810 8.91% 18602 91.58% 148.01-149 164 0.81% 8981 44.22% 11495 56.59%
197.01- 198 101 0.50% 1911 9.41% 18502 91.09% 147.01-148 164 0.81% 9145 45.02% 11331 55.78%
196.01 - 197 93 0.46% 2004 9.87% 18401 90.59% 146.01 - 147 146 0.72% 9291 45.74% 11167 54.98%

195.01 - 196 97 0.48% 2101 10.34% 18308 90.13% 145.01- 146 135 0.66% 9426 46.41% 11021 54.26%
194.01- 195 128 0.63% 2229 10.97% 18211 89.66% 144.01-145 139 0.68% 9565 47.09% 10886 53.59%
193.01 - 194 113 0.56% 2342 11.53% 18083 89.03% 143.01-144 159 0.78% 9724 47.87% 10747 52.91%
192.01-193 126 0.62% 2468 12.15% 17970 88.47% 142.01-143 139 0.68% 9863 48.56% 10588 52.13%
191.01-192 142 0.70% 2610 12.85% 17844 87.85% 141.01-142 164 0.81% 10027 49.36% 10449 51.44%
190.01 - 191 113 0.56% 2723 13.41% 17702 87.15% 140.01 - 141 161 0.79% 10188 50.16% 10285 50.64 %
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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RErERs Bit RS EIE T BEt

A& Hotk
147 0.72%
150 0.74%
169 0.83%
145 0.71%
143 0.70%
144 0.71%
133 0.65%
142 0.70%
152 0.75%
148 0.73%
145 0.71%
143 0.70%
142 0.70%
138 0.68%
138 0.68%
139 0.68%
128 0.63%
152 0.75%
129 0.64%
150 0.74%
126 0.62%
148 0.73%
152 0.75%
127 0.63%
146 0.72%
133 0.65%
139 0.68%
124 0.61%
137 0.67%
143 0.70%
127 0.63%
121 0.60%
126 0.62%
137 0.67%
133 0.65%
126 0.62%
135 0.66%
142 0.70%
133 0.65%
130 0.64%
148 0.73%
133 0.65%
124 0.61%
119 0.59%
131 0.64%
119 0.59%
113 0.56%
131 0.64%
M 0.55%
118 0.58%

N S=P )

10335 50.88%
10485 51.62%
10654 52.45%
10799 53.17%
10942 53.87%
11086 54.58%
11219 55.23%
11361 55.93%
11513 56.68%
11661 57.41%
11806 58.12%
11949 58.83%
12091 59.53%
12229 60.21%
12367 60.89%
12506 61.57%
12634 62.20%
12786 62.95%
12915 63.58%
13065 64.32%
13191 64.94%
13339 65.67%
13491 66.42%
13618 67.04%
13764 67.76%
13897 68.42%
14036 69.10%
14160 69.71%
14297 70.39%
14440 71.09%
14567 71.72%
14688 72.31%
14814 72.93%
14951 73.61%
15084 74.26%
15210 74.88%
15345 75.55%
15487 76.25%
15620 76.90%
15750 77.54%
15898 78.27%
16031 78.92%
16155 79.53%
16274 80.12%
16405 80.77%
16524 81.35%
16637 81.91%
16768 82.55%
16879 83.10%
16997 83.68%

N
10124

9977
9827
9658
9513
9370
9226
9093
8951
8799
8651
8506
8363
8221
8083
7945
7806
7678
7526
7397
7247
7121
6973
6821
6694
6548
6415
6276
6152
6015
5872
5745
5624
5498
5361
5228
5102
4967
4825
4692
4562
4414
4281
4157
4038
3907
3788
3675
3544
3433

[Epaew
49.84%
49.12%
48.38%
47.55%
46.83%
46.13%
45.42%
44.77%
44.07%
43.32%
42.59%
41.88%
41.17%
40.47%
39.79%
39.11%
38.43%
37.80%
37.05%
36.42%
35.68%
35.06%
34.33%
33.58%
32.96%
32.24%
31.58%
30.90%
30.29%
29.61%
28.91%
28.28%
27.69%
27.07%
26.39%
25.74%
2512%
24.45%
23.75%
23.10%
22.46%
21.73%
21.08%
20.47%
19.88%
19.23%
18.65%
18.09%
17.45%
16.90%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
116 0.57%
119 0.59%
121 0.60%
133 0.65%
98 0.48%
107 0.53%
102 0.50%
113 0.56%
112 0.55%
116 0.57%
92 0.45%
95 0.47%
95 0.47%
119 0.59%
100 0.49%
93 0.46%
83 0.41%
91 0.45%
78 0.38%
103 0.51%
86 0.42%
71 0.35%
80 0.39%
75 0.37%
74 0.36%
54 0.27%
62 0.31%
70 0.34%
41 0.20%
35 0.17%
43 0.21%
53 0.26%
52 0.26%
36 0.18%
32 0.16%
25 0.12%
39 0.19%
35 0.17%
26 0.13%
18 0.09%
22 0.11%
14 0.07%
8 0.04%
14 0.07%
7 0.03%
19 0.09%
16 0.08%
10 0.05%
9 0.04%
5 0.02%
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17113 84.25%
17232 84.84%
17353 85.43%
17486 86.09%
17584 86.57%
17691 87.10%
17793 87.60%
17906 88.15%
18018 88.71%
18134 89.28%
18226 89.73%
18321 90.20%
18416 90.67%
18535 91.25%
18635 91.74%
18728 92.20%
18811 92.61%
18902 93.06%
18980 93.44%
19083 93.95%
19169 94.37%
19240 94.72%
19320 95.12%
19395 95.49%
19469 95.85%
19523 96.12%
19585 96.42%
19655 96.77%
19696 96.97%
19731 97.14%
19774 97.35%
19827 97.61%
19879 97.87%
19915 98.05%
19947 98.20%
19972 98.33%
20011 98.52%
20046 98.69%
20072 98.82%
20090 98.91%
20112 99.02%
20126 99.08%
20134 99.12%
20148 99.19%
20155 99.23%
20174 99.32%
20190 99.40%
20200 99.45%
20209 99.49%
20214 99.52%

N
3315

3199
3080
2959
2826
2728
2621
2519
2406
2294
2178
2086
1991
1896
1777
1677
1584
1501
1410
1332
1229
1143
1072
992
917
843
789
727
657
616
581
538
485
433
397
365
340
301
266
240
222
200
186
178
164
157
138
122
112
103

[Epaew
16.32%
15.75%
15.16%
14.57%
13.91%
13.43%
12.90%
12.40%
11.85%
11.29%
10.72%
10.27%

9.80%
9.33%
8.75%
8.26%
7.80%
7.39%
6.94%
6.56%
6.05%
5.63%
5.28%
4.88%
4.51%
4.15%
3.88%
3.58%
3.23%
3.03%
2.86%
2.65%
2.39%
2.13%
1.95%
1.80%
1.67%
1.48%
1.31%
1.18%
1.09%
0.98%
0.92%
0.88%
0.81%
0.77%
0.68%
0.60%
0.55%
0.51%
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39.01-40 9 0.04% 20223 99.56% 98 0.48%
38.01-39 8 0.04% 20231 99.60% 89 0.44%
37.01-38 7 0.03% 20238 99.64% 81 0.40%
36.01 - 37 4 0.02% 20242 99.66% 74 0.36%
35.01-36 6 0.03% 20248 99.68% 70 0.34%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 20254 99.71% 64 0.32%
33.01-34 3 0.01% 20257 99.73% 58 0.29%
32.01-33 6 0.03% 20263 99.76% 55 0.27%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 20265 99.77% 49 0.24%
30.01- 31 3 0.01% 20268 99.78% 47 0.23%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 20272 99.80% 44 0.22%
28.01-29 3 0.01% 20275 99.82% 40 0.20%
27.01-28 1 0.00% 20276 99.82% 37 0.18%
26.01-27 1 0.00% 20277 99.83% 36 0.18%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 20277 99.83% 35 0.17%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 20278 99.83% 35 0.17%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 20279 99.84% 34 0.17%
22.01-23 1 0.00% 20280 99.84% 33 0.16%
21.01-22 1 0.00% 20281 99.85% 32 0.16%
20.01-21 4 0.02% 20285 99.87% 31 0.15%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 20286 99.87% 27 0.13%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 20286 99.87% 26 0.13%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 20286 99.87% 26 0.13%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 20287 99.88% 26 0.13%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 20288 99.88% 25 0.12%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 20288 99.88% 24 0.12%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20288 99.88% 24 0.12%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 20288 99.88% 24 0.12%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 20288 99.88% 24 0.12%
10.01-11 2 0.01% 20290 99.89% 24 0.12%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 20292 99.90% 22 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20292 99.90% 20 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 20292 99.90% 20 0.10%

6.01-7 1 0.00% 20293 99.91% 20 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20293 99.91% 19 0.09%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20293 99.91% 19 0.09%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20293 99.91% 19 0.09%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20293 99.91% 19 0.09%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20293 99.91% 19 0.09%

0.00-1 19 0.09% 20312 100.00% 19 0.09%
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